
27. Römercup 2022

Ladenburg, 02.-03.07.2022

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

43kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Konstantin Mattern ASV Vörstetten
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
0:59

04
 2 10 12 4.II

2 Damian Hilton Parra ASV Griesheim
0:15

01
0:11

04
0:13

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Hamza Öncül KSV Seeheim
0:37

04
1:34

01
SS 2:0

52
 0  0  2 6.III

4 Hussin Sedem BK Thor Nyköbing
SS 4:2

53
SS 4:0

52
SS 8:4

51
 3 15 16 1.I

Pool B

1 Anton Kotlyar KSV Seeheim
4:00

12
1:28

03 Fr
 0  1  4 5.III

2 Lionel William Schulz AC Ziegelhausen
PS 6:4

31 Fr
1:15

03
 1  3  6 3.II

3 Muhammed Ali Yildiz RE Büdesheim
Fr

SS 10:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 10 14 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Hamza Öncül - Damian Hilton Parra

1-4 Konstantin Mattern - Hussin Sedem 

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Lionel William Schulz - Muhammed Ali Yildiz

1-Fr Anton Kotlyar (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Hamza Öncül KSV Seeheim 0 6.01:18

Pool B 1 Anton Kotlyar KSV Seeheim 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 1 Konstantin Mattern ASV Vörstetten 0 4.03:43

Pool B 2 Lionel William Schulz AC Ziegelhausen 5 3.SS 0:10

Pool A 4 Hussin Sedem BK Thor Nyköbing 3 1.PS 14:13

Pool B 3 Muhammed Ali Yildiz RE Büdesheim 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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